
255.54'

2,005.7'

2,236.3'

45.59'

15
2.5

2

22
1.3

'

90'

44
.5'

213.1'

20' CITY EASEMENT

1585

255.54'

2,005.7'

2,236.3'

45.59'

15
2.5

2

22
1.3

'

90'

44
.5'

213.1'

20' CITY EASEMENT

1585

Page 657

Location
Map

-§̈¦64

Data Source: City of Norfolk 
Geographic Information System

This map is for graphic purposes only.
0 100 200 Feet

Map Date: June 2009

§̈¦64§̈¦264

§̈¦564

§̈¦264

City of Norfolk, Virginia

Legend

Real Estate
Property Map

Easement

Parcel Line
Road

Water

Lot Line

9 Lot Number

Deed Line
9 Block Number
9 Address Number

Page 627 Page 628

Pa
ge

 65
6 Page 658

Page 687 Page 688


